DIGITAL COMMONS @ UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH FLORIDA

University of South Florida Digital Commons @ University of South Florida

Hillsborough County Marriage Records

Tampa and Hillsborough County

12-15-1880

Marriage License for King, Nathan B. and Thomas, Fannie

Hillsborough County

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.usf.edu/hillsborough_marriage

Recommended Citation

Hillsborough County, "Marriage License for King, Nathan B. and Thomas, Fannie" (1880). *Hillsborough County Marriage Records*. 7007. https://digitalcommons.usf.edu/hillsborough_marriage/7007

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Tampa and Hillsborough County at Digital Commons @ University of South Florida. It has been accepted for inclusion in Hillsborough County Marriage Records by an authorized administrator of Digital Commons @ University of South Florida. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@usf.edu.

LICENSE. ARRIAGE 69 I o any Person Legally Authorized to Solemnize the Rites of Matrimony, Greeting : THE TO LICENSE AND PERMIT YOU TO JOIN TOGETHER IN The Holy Estate of Matrimony, Nathan B. King and Mijo Fannie Thomas AND MAKE RETERN TO THIS Given under my Gand and seal of office at Dampa Hlorida Olevent this a December 1. p. 18.80 and of the Independence of the United States of Inerica the 05 th liamb. moun Cherk Circuit Court Hills bove ugh County. STATE OF FLORIDA. COUNTY OF Hillsborro ugh This is to Certify, That I have joined together the above-named parties in the Holy Bonds of Matrimony, in pursuance of the above license, this fiftenth December . 1. D. 18 + 0 Thomas J. Even. M. C. corord page 128 of Book C. This 17th day of Dro. AN 1890 Man C. Brown